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ACCESSORIES
Dealer Pricing

[ power foundations ]

Titanium

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Signature

Profi le

Prodigy™

ShipShape™

S·cape®

Lifestyles™

Optima™

Silhouette™

Pro-motion™



12.00 

23.00

15.65 

16.00

16.45

17.00

16.80

20.00

22.00

25.80

16.20

9.30

20.40

Glides1,3 (set of 4, replaces legs) 

2” Legs3 (set of 4, locking screw-in casters included)  

3” Legs3 (set of 4)  

4” Legs3 (set of 4)  

5” Legs3 (set of 4) 

6” Legs3 (set of 4) 

7” Legs3 (set of 4) 

9” Legs3 (set of 4)

11” Legs3 (set of 4, not compatible with casters)

5” Adjustable Leg Kit2 (adjustment range: 6-1/8” to 9-3/8”)

Screw-in Locking Casters1 (set of 4, replaces legs) 

Push-in Locking Casters (set of 4)

Leg / Caster Kit (set of 4, Pro-motion™ products)

Optional Equipment for Prodigy™, ShipShape™, S·cape®, Lifestyles™, Optima™, 
Silhouette™, Pro-motion™, Titanium, Gold, Silver, Bronze, Signature and Profi le Models

   ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION                                     

1Headboard brackets cannot be used with glides or screw-in locking casters.
2Leg kit contains 6 adjustable legs and pre-cut foam rubber stripping for use with center support system.
3Full and queen size Optima™ products are equipped with 6 legs.

CODE                                   PRICE                                 IMAGE                                 

4B2385 

4B6610

4B2284 

4B1833

4B2100

4B6599

4B2101

4B6600

4B6601

4B3402

4B1954

4B0107

4B3644

Bed Straps (connects two beds together)

Head Board Brackets-TXL 

Head Board Brackets-FXL/Q 

Swing-away Hinges 

Rubber Caster Cups (set of 4)

Wired Hand Control Cable - Dual AC Motor                         

(Gold, Silver & Bronze Models)

Wired Hand Control Cable - Dual DC Motor                           

(ShipShape™, Lifestyles™, Pro-motion™ & Profi le Models)     
                     

AC Power Source

Tooless Mattress Retainer Kit 

Domestic Power Supply WiFi Bridge

International Power Supply WiFi Bridge 

   ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION                                     CODE                                   

Specialized equipment for Prodigy™ models only

* iPhone® or iPod touch® functionality only. Free Prodigy App must be uploaded before operation.
* iPhone® and iPod touch® are registered trademarks of Apple, Inc.

1Headboard brackets cannot be used with glides or screw-in locking casters.
2Leg kit contains 6 adjustable legs and pre-cut foam rubber stripping for use with center support system.
3Full and queen size Optima™ products are equipped with 6 legs.

   ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION                                     CODE                                   

PRICE                                 

PRICE                                 

IMAGE                                 

IMAGE                                 

25.00 

200.00

200.00 

15.60 

23.40

30.40 

14.40

11.20

32.10

14.40

185.00

4B1792

4B6117

4B6118

4B1209

4B1034

4B0607

4B5431

4B6486

4B6275

4B6338*

4B6345* 


