# [power foundations]

### ACCESSORIES Dealer Pricing



MADE IN THE USA NATIONWIDE CUSTOMER SERVICE toll free: (800) 888-3078

PowerFoundations.com



[power foundations]

Prodigy™ ShipShape™ S·cape® Lifestyles™ Optima™ Silhouette™ Pro-motion™ Titanium Gold Silver Bronze Signature Profile

#### leggett & platt.

## Optional Equipment for Prodigy<sup>™</sup>, ShipShape<sup>™</sup>, S·cape<sup>®</sup>, Lifestyles<sup>™</sup>, Optima<sup>™</sup>, Silhouette<sup>™</sup>, Pro-motion<sup>™</sup>, Titanium, Gold, Silver, Bronze, Signature and Profile Models

ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION	CODE	PRICE	IMAGE	ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE IMAGE
Glides <sup>1,3</sup> (set of 4, replaces legs)	4B2385	12.00		Bed Straps (connects two beds together) 4B1792 15.60
2" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4, locking screw-in casters included)	4B6610	23.00	•	Head Board Brackets-TXL 4B6117 23.40
3" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4)	4B2284	15.65		Head Board Brackets-FXL/Q 4B6118 30.40
4" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4)	4B1833	16.00		Swing-away Hinges 4B1209 14.40
5" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4)	4B2100	16.45	_	Rubber Caster Cups (set of 4)4B103411.20
6" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4)	4B6599	17.00	-	Wired Hand Control Cable - Dual AC Motor (Gold, Silver & Bronze Models) 4B0607 32.10
7" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4)	4B2101	16.80		Wired Hand Control Cable - Dual DC Motor 4B5431 14.40 (ShipShape™, Lifestyles™, Pro-motion™ & Profile Models)
9" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4)	4B6600	20.00		AC Power Source 4B6486 185.00
11" Legs <sup>3</sup> (set of 4, not compatible with casters)	4B6601	22.00		<sup>1</sup> Headboard brackets cannot be used with glides or screw-in locking casters. <sup>2</sup> Leg kit contains 6 adjustable legs and pre-cut foam rubber stripping for use with center support system. <sup>3</sup> Full and queen size Optima™ products are equipped with 6 legs.
5" Adjustable Leg Kit <sup>2</sup> (adjustment range: 6-1/8" to 9-3/8")	4B3402	25.80	():	Specialized equipment for Prodigy <sup>™</sup> models only
Screw-in Locking Casters <sup>1</sup> (set of 4, replaces legs)	4B1954	16.20	Ó	ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE IMAGE   Tooless Mattress Retainer Kit 4B6275 25.00 Image
Push-in Locking Casters (set of 4)	4B0107	9.30	dition of the second	Domestic Power Supply WiFi Bridge 4B6338* 200.00
Leg / Caster Kit (set of 4, Pro-motion™ products)	4B3644	20.40	the true	International Power Supply WiFi Bridge 4B6345* 200.00

<sup>1</sup>Headboard brackets cannot be used with glides or screw-in locking casters. <sup>2</sup>Leg kit contains 6 adjustable legs and pre-cut foam rubber stripping for use with center support system. <sup>3</sup>Full and queen size Optima™ products are equipped with 6 legs.

 $^{\ast}$  iPhone  $^{\otimes}$  and iPod touch  $^{\otimes}$  are registered trademarks of Apple, Inc.

\* iPhone<sup>®</sup> or iPod touch<sup>®</sup> functionality only. Free Prodigy App must be uploaded before operation.